2016/03 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Displacement encoders
� Analogue and digital
� For measuring and positioning
� For use with pneumatic components
Subject to change – 2016/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Displacement encoders
Key features

1 Plug socket, 4-pin to
DIN 43 650
Insert 90° rotatable
(not included in scope of
delivery)
2 Driver
(not included in scope of
delivery)
3 Mounting screw M5x18
4 Hex nut M5
5 Adjustable mounting clips are
included
Dimensions and ordering data
Stroke L1 L2 Part No. Type
[mm] (effective mechanical/electrical displacement)
225 376 234/228 152 625 MLO-POT-225-TLF
300 452 310/304 152 626 MLO-POT-300-TLF
360 514 372/366 152 627 MLO-POT-360-TLF
450 605 463/457 152 628 MLO-POT-450-TLF
500 656 514/508 152 629 MLO-POT-500-TLF
600 758 616/610 152 630 MLO-POT-600-TLF
750 910 768/762 152 631 MLO-POT-750-TLF
1000 1164 1022/1016  152 632 MLO-POT-1000-TLF
1250 1418 1276/1270  152 633 MLO-POT-1250-TLF
1500 1668 1526/1520  152 634 MLO-POT-1500-TLF
1750 1918 1776/1770  152 635 MLO-POT-1750-TLF
2000 2168 2026/2020  152 636 MLO-POT-2000-TLF
Ordering data – Accessories
PIN Pin allocation Designation Part No. Type
1 Power supply Connector plug 171 157 MSSD-C-4P
2 Signal

Rod seal Polytetraflouroethylene
Lubricant ISOFLEX Topas MB52
Resistor element Conductive plastic
Wiper Contact Stainless steel
Silencer Elastomer
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
1 Plug socket, 4-pin
Type: SD-4-WD-7
Insert 90˚ rotatable
(not included in scope of
delivery)
2 Rod eye, backlash-free
Dimensions and ordering data
Stroke L1 L2 L3 Part No. Type
[mm] (effective mechanical/electrical displacement)
100 273 105/102 227 192 213 MLO-POT-100-LWG
150 323 155/152 277 192 214 MLO-POT-150-LWG
225 400 231/228 354 152 645 MLO-POT-225-LWG
300 476 307/304 430 152 646 MLO-POT-300-LWG
360 551 368/366 505 152 647 MLO-POT-360-LWG
450 665 460/457 619 152 648 MLO-POT-450-LWG
500 730 510/508 684 152 649 MLO-POT-500-LWG
600 856 612/610 810 152 650 MLO-POT-600-LWG
750 1040 764/762 994 152 651 MLO-POT-750-LWG
Ordering data – Accessories
PIN Pin allocation Designation Part No. Type
1 Power supply Plug socket 194 332 SD-4-WD-7
2 Signal

Displacement encoders MME-MTS, digital
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data � www.festo.com
1 Slide positions
2 Adjustable mounting clips are
included
3 Socket head screw M5x20
4 Magnet
5 Effective displacement
6 Plug is a component of the axis
interface SPC-AIF-MTS and
Soft Stop SPC11-MTS-AIF
Dimensions and ordering data
Stroke L1 L2 Part No. Type
[mm] (effective path)
225 395 225 178 310 MME-MTS-225-TLF-AIF
300 470 300 178 309 MME-MTS-300-TLF-AIF
360 530 360 178 308 MME-MTS-360-TLF-AIF
450 620 450 178 307 MME-MTS-450-TLF-AIF
500 670 500 178 306 MME-MTS-500-TLF-AIF
600 770 600 178 305 MME-MTS-600-TLF-AIF
750 920 750 178 304 MME-MTS-750-TLF-AIF
1000 1170 1000 178 303 MME-MTS-1000-TLF-AIF
1250 1420 1250 178 302 MME-MTS-1250-TLF-AIF
1500 1670 1500 178 301 MME-MTS-1500-TLF-AIF
1750 1920 1750 178 300 MME-MTS-1750-TLF-AIF
2000 2170 2000 178 299 MME-MTS-2000-TLF-AIF
Pin allocation
PIN
1 CAN LOW
2 CAN HIGH